

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Agency	Sri Ram Enterprises				
Name of work	From Samra Road to				
	Ranchandrapur.				
Package no.	MR-N/17-20 Mahilaw-B&P/1/07				
Agreement value	62,29,963 = (const cost)				
	28,95,923 = (maint. cost)				
	<u>Total - 91,25,886 =</u>				
Agreement No.	04/MBD/was maint pol/1/2018				
Agreement Rate	0.01% below by schedule Rate				
Date of commencement	24.02.2024				
Time of completion	23.01.2024				
	<u>1st on A/C Bill</u>				
⑦ clearing & widening Road					
land by manual means					
all complete job					
	$2 \times 45 \times 30 \times 1.00 =$				2700 ✓
	$2 \times 45 \times 30 \times 1.00 =$				2700 ✓
	$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.00 =$				360 ✓
	$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.00 =$				40 ✓
					5800 m ² ✓
			$\frac{5800}{10000}$	Ha = 0.58 Ha.	✓
				AS	
				25.05.21	
				JE	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/2) P.V. & H.M. logo of maintenance project					
Information board with logo of Citizen board all					
complete job! —					
04 nos					
					12.10.2021 JE
(3/3) Construction of USB hr-II					
Material by mix in place method all					
complete job! —					
15 x 4.90 x 1.25 x 0.150 =					13.23
17 x 3.70 x 1.60 x 0.150 =					15.10
13 x 2.50 x 1.45 x 0.150 =					7.07
9 x 5.10 x 1.50 x 0.150 =					10.33
8 x 6.15 x 1.25 x 0.150 =					9.22
11 x 5.80 x 1.60 x 0.150 =					15.31
					70.26 m ³
					24.10.2021 JE
(4/4) P.V. laying, spreading					
compacting WBM hr-II					
all complete job! —					
15 x 5.15 x 1.25 x 0.075 =					7.24
16 x 3.80 x 1.60 x 0.075 =					7.30
13 x 2.60 x 1.50 x 0.075 =					3.80
10 x 5.20 x 1.55 x 0.075 =					6.04

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/23) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound at edge for RT portion do					
all complete job -					
84y wide TMDP - 24, 11 m					(21/23)
580.0 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 4,26,555/-
(22/24) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound pedestrian crossing do					
all complete job -					
84y wide TMDP - 24, 8 m					(22/24)
4.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 2,942/-
(23/25) maintenance project (main					
information board with logo					
(citizen board) do all complete					
job -					
84y wide TMDP - 12, 31 m					(23/25)
04 nos @ Rs 8959.31/no					Rs 35,837.24
					Rs 54,27,285/-
Add 12% GST					Rs 65,12,745/-
Add 1% labour cost					Rs 54,273/-
seigniorage fee					Rs 39,430/-
					Rs 61,72,262/-
less as per Agreement 0.01% (Rs 617/-)					Rs 61,71,645/-

[illegible]